SHARK-Drill2
Inserts with new -ST
geometry and new
AP5440 grade
See more on page 8
ISO inserts
New CERMET grade
AP6010

Grade description Geometry description
ARNO® News
Short hole drill� AKB
4  ARNO®-Werkzeuge | News� Dimensions in mm
2 × D / 3 × D / 5 × D
xD
2
xD
3
xD
5
with IC
✓
DIN ISO 9766
Designation  D l l2 l3 dA Insert News
AKB2-4600R40-15 46 127 92 70 40 XDMT 15…
New diameter AKB2:
Ø 46 – 55 mm
AKB2-4700R40-15 47 129 94 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB2-4800R40-15 48 131 96 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB2-4900R40-15 49 133 98 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB2-5000R40-15 50 135 100 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB2-5100R40-15 51 137 102 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB2-5200R40-15 52 139 104 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB2-5300R40-15 53 141 106 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB2-5400R40-15 54 143 108 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB2-5500R40-15 55 145 110 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB3-4600R40-15 46 243 138 70 40 XDMT 15…
New diameter AKB3:
Ø 46 – 55 mm
AKB3-4700R40-15 47 246 141 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB3-4800R40-15 48 249 144 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB3-4900R40-15 49 252 147 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB3-5000R40-15 50 255 150 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB3-5100R40-15 51 258 153 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB3-5200R40-15 52 261 156 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB3-5300R40-15 53 264 159 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB3-5400R40-15 54 267 162 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB3-5500R40-15 55 270 165 70 40 XDMT 15…
AKB5-1700R20-05 17 103 85 44 20 XDMT 05…
New AKB5 (5 x D):
Ø 17 – 35 mm
AKB5-1800R25-05 18 108 90 56 25 XDMT 05…
AKB5-1900R25-06 19 113 95 56 25 XDMT 06…
AKB5-2000R25-06 20 118 100 56 25 XDMT 06…
AKB5-2100R25-06 21 123 105 56 25 XDMT 06…
AKB5-2200R25-06 22 128 110 56 25 XDMT 06…
AKB5-2300R25-07 23 136 115 56 25 XDMT 07…
AKB5-2400R25-07 24 141 120 56 25 XDMT 07…
AKB5-2500R25-07 25 146 125 56 25 XDMT 07…
AKB5-2600R32-07 26 153 130 60 32 XDMT 07…
AKB5-2700R32-07 27 158 135 60 32 XDMT 07…
AKB5-2800R32-07 28 163 140 60 32 XDMT 07…
AKB5-2900R32-09 29 173 145 60 32 XDMT 09…
AKB5-3000R32-09 30 178 150 60 32 XDMT 09…
AKB5-3100R32-09 31 183 155 60 32 XDMT 09…
AKB5-3200R32-09 32 188 160 60 32 XDMT 09…
AKB5-3300R32-09 33 193 165 60 32 XDMT 09…
AKB5-3400R32-09 34 198 170 60 32 XDMT 09…
AKB5-3500R32-09 35 203 175 60 32 XDMT 09…
ARNO® News
Inserts for larger diameters� AKB
Dimensions in mm� ARNO®-Werkzeuge | News  5
For more information about the AKB drills please see our ARNO® catalogue

P l
M 
K
N
S
H
l �Main application
l �Secondary application
coated
Designation
Diameter
AP
54
40
(mm) (decimal) (Inch)
SDI1300EN5-ST 13.0 0.5118" l
SDI1310EN5-ST 13.1 0.5157" l
SDI1320EN5-ST 13.2 0.5197" l
SDI1400EN5-ST 14.0 0.5512" l
SDI1429EN5-ST 14.29 0.5626" 9/16 l
SDI1450EN5-ST 14.5 0.5709" l
SDI1500EN5-ST 15.0 0.5906" l
SDI1508EN5-ST 15.08 0.5937" 19/32 l
SDI1510EN5-ST 15.1 0.5944" l
SDI1530EN5-ST 15.3 0.6024" l
SDI1550EN5-ST 15.5 0.6102" l
SDI1580EN5-ST 15.8 0.6220" l
SDI1587EN5-ST 15.87 0.6248" 5/8 l
SDI1600EN5-ST 16.0 0.6299" l
SDI1609EN5-ST 16.09 0.6335" l
SDI1610EN5-ST 16.1 0.6339" l
SDI1650EN5-ST 16.5 0.6496" l
SDI1700EN5-ST 17.0 0.6693" l
SDI1707EN5-ST 17.07 0.6720" 43/64 l
SDI1710EN5-ST 17.1 0.6732" l
SDI1750EN5-ST 17.5 0.6890" l
SDI1786EN5-ST 17.86 0.7031" 21/64 l
SDI1800EN5-ST 18.0 0.7087" l
SDI1810EN5-ST 18.1 0.7126" l
SDI1850EN5-ST 18.5 0.7283" l
SDI1880EN5-ST 18.8 0.7402" l
SDI1900EN5-ST 19.0 0.7480" l
SDI1910EN5-ST 19.1 0.7520" l
SDI1950EN5-ST 19.5 0.7677" l
SDI1980EN5-ST 19.8 0.7795" l
SDI2000EN5-ST 20.0 0.7874" l
SDI2010EN5-ST 20.1 0.7913" l
SDI2024EN5-ST 20.24 0.7969" 51/64 l
coated
Designation
Diameter
AP
54
40
(mm) (decimal) (Inch)
SDI2050EN5-ST 20.5 0.8071" l
SDI2100EN5-ST 21.0 0.8268" l
SDI2150EN5-ST 21.5 0.8465" l
SDI2200EN5-ST 22.0 0.8661" l
SDI2210EN5-ST 22.1 0.8701" l
SDI2250EN5-ST 22.5 0.8858" l
SDI2300EN5-ST 23.0 0.9055" l
SDI2350EN5-ST 23.5 0.9252" l
SDI2400EN5-ST 24.0 0.9449" l
SDI2410EN5-ST 24.1 0.9488" l
SDI2450EN5-ST 24.5 0.9646" l
SDI2500EN5-ST 25.0 0.9843" 63/64 l
SDI2600EN5-ST 26.0 1.0236" l
SDI2650EN5-ST 26.5 1.0433" l
SDI2700EN5-ST 27.0 1.0630" 1 1/16 l
SDI2750EN5-ST 27.5 1.0827" l
SDI2800EN5-ST 28.0 1.1024" l
SDI2900EN5-ST 29.0 1.1417" l
SDI3000EN5-ST 30.0 1.1811" l
SDI3100EN5-ST 31.0 1.2205" l
SDI3150EN5-ST 31.5 1.2402" l
SDI3200EN5-ST 32.0 1.2598" l
ARNO® News
Recommended cutting data� SHARK-Drill2
The recommended cutting data are only approximate values.
It may be necessary to adjust them to each individual machining application.